
CA 5 April Analysis

2018-2019

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

141
4997

28685
24170
11792

GAT Constitutional Area 5  Leader: Open

July 2022 to April 2023 (10 months) Results

CA 5

April (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

22
849
7173
2700
5993

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

22
849
7173
2700
5993

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
564
3514
3135
1131

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
318
3648
2792
1374

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
372
4126
2601
2031

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

35
1254
11288
8528
4536

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

996
658
383

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
842
705
219

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1131
981
190

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

395
384
29

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
579
591
41

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
50
912
880
108

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

921
936
28

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
131
926
985
111

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
232
6702
6120
1109

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
212
558
533
318

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
212
558
533
318

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
43
14
19
42

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
601
47

2617
-1543

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
644
61

2636
-1501

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
340
74
52
366

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

33
861
1292
2275
50

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
476
1190
926
807

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
69
80
193
-23

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

60
1746
2636
3446
1200

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
18
46
-28

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
60
249
161
165

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
60
267
207
137

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5




