MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 April Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 Leader: Open

July 2022 to April 2023 (10 months) Results

CA 5	2018-2019
New Clubs	141
Charter Members	4997
New Members	28685
Drops	24170
Net Growth	11792

April (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
300	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	22 849 7173 2700 5993
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	22 849 7173 2700 5993

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
354	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	19 564 3514 3135 1131
355	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 318 3648 2792 1374
356	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	9 372 4126 2601 2031
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	35 1254 11288 8528 4536

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 996 658 383
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 30 842 705 219
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1131 981 190
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 395 384 29
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 579 591 41
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 50 912 880 108
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 921 936 28
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 131 926 985 111
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	9 232 6702 6120 1109

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
310	Thailand	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 212 558 533 318
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 212 558 533 318

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	43
	Undistricted	New Members	14
		Drops	19
		Net Growth	42
Chin		New Clubs	6
а		Charter Members	601
Cou	China	New Members	47
n		Drops	2617
		Net Growth	-1543
Total		New Clubs	8
		Charter Members	644
		New Members	61
		Drops	2636
		Net Growth	-1501

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA	Undistricted	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 340 74 52 366
301	Philippines	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	33 861 1292 2275 50
308	Brunei Malaysia Singapore	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	15 476 1190 926 807
204	Cnmi Guam Marshall Islands	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 69 80 193 -23
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	60 1746 2636 3446 1200

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	18
		Drops	46
		Net Growth	-28
303		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	60
	Hong Kong	New Members	249
	China	Drops	161
	Macao	Net Growth	165
Total		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	60
		New Members	267
		Drops	207
		Net Growth	137